
Sri Chinmoy Triathlon Club’s GO TRI DUATHLON 

Tockington Manor School 

12 September 2021 

Race 
Number 

First 
Name 

Last 
Name START FINISH TIME 

54 Ric Hill 00:00:10 00:38:03 00:37:53 

51 Chris Mills 00:00:00 00:39:56 00:39:56 

80 Bruce Kerridge 00:03:00 00:44:09 00:41:09 

93 Phil Lucker 00:04:40 00:46:32 00:41:52 

56 Stewart Downie 00:00:30 00:43:43 00:43:13 

55 Ed  Elderton 00:00:20 00:44:17 00:43:57 

100 Jon Burrage 00:05:10 00:49:14 00:44:04 

87 Alex Miller 00:03:50 00:48:23 00:44:33 

58 Christian Irwin 00:00:50 00:45:28 00:44:38 

63 Thomas Miller 00:01:10 00:45:50 00:44:40 

84 Andrew Sexton 00:03:30 00:50:10 00:46:40 

57 Sam Steeper 00:00:40 00:47:28 00:46:48 

70 Tamsin Chick 00:01:50 00:49:04 00:47:14 

81 Martyn Cutter 00:03:10 00:50:37 00:47:27 

73 Alison Rogers 00:02:20 00:50:57 00:48:37 

85 Balazs Nagy 00:03:40 00:52:23 00:48:43 

71 Hannah Randall 00:02:00 00:51:05 00:49:05 

59 Melissa Mann 00:01:00 00:50:14 00:49:14 

67 Moira Cheacker 00:01:30 00:50:49 00:49:19 

91 Ian Sparrow 00:04:20 00:55:19 00:50:59 

82 Robert Lewis 00:03:20 00:54:40 00:51:20 

95 Nina Waller 00:05:00 00:56:21 00:51:21 

79 James Willis 00:02:50 00:54:31 00:51:41 

88 Sarah Bennett 00:04:00 00:55:54 00:51:54 

66 Sara Vogan 00:01:20 00:54:42 00:53:22 

69 Luisa Sadler 00:01:40 00:55:28 00:53:48 

74 Hannah Batchelor 00:02:30 00:56:48 00:54:18 

94 Hayley Mathew 00:04:50 01:01:26 00:56:36 

92 Sian Cutter 00:04:30 01:01:09 00:56:39 

90 Thomas Johnson 00:04:10 01:03:25 00:59:15 

78 Gordon Lewis 00:02:40 01:03:30 01:00:50 

72 Sarah Robertson 00:02:10 01:11:59 01:09:49 

 

The eagerness-road 

Has no speed limit. 

From the book Seventy-Seven Thousand Service-Trees, part 36 - Sri Chinmoy  

  



Category results: 

 

Race 
Number 

First 
Name 

Last 
Name START FINISH TIME 

70 Tamsin Chick 00:01:50 00:49:04 00:47:14 

73 Alison Rogers 00:02:20 00:50:57 00:48:37 

71 Hannah Randall 00:02:00 00:51:05 00:49:05 

59 Melissa Mann 00:01:00 00:50:14 00:49:14 

67 Moira Cheacker 00:01:30 00:50:49 00:49:19 

95 Nina Waller 00:05:00 00:56:21 00:51:21 

88 Sarah Bennett 00:04:00 00:55:54 00:51:54 

66 Sara Vogan 00:01:20 00:54:42 00:53:22 

69 Luisa Sadler 00:01:40 00:55:28 00:53:48 

74 Hannah Batchelor 00:02:30 00:56:48 00:54:18 

94 Hayley Mathew 00:04:50 01:01:26 00:56:36 

92 Sian Cutter 00:04:30 01:01:09 00:56:39 

72 Sarah Robertson 00:02:10 01:11:59 01:09:49 

 

Race 
Number 

First 
Name 

Last 
Name START FINISH TIME 

54 Ric Hill 00:00:10 00:38:03 00:37:53 

51 Chris Mills 00:00:00 00:39:56 00:39:56 

80 Bruce Kerridge 00:03:00 00:44:09 00:41:09 

93 Phil Lucker 00:04:40 00:46:32 00:41:52 

56 Stewart Downie 00:00:30 00:43:43 00:43:13 

55 Ed  Elderton 00:00:20 00:44:17 00:43:57 

100 Jon Burrage 00:05:10 00:49:14 00:44:04 

87 Alex Miller 00:03:50 00:48:23 00:44:33 

58 Christian Irwin 00:00:50 00:45:28 00:44:38 

63 thomas miller 00:01:10 00:45:50 00:44:40 

84 Andrew Sexton 00:03:30 00:50:10 00:46:40 

57 Sam Steeper 00:00:40 00:47:28 00:46:48 

81 Martyn Cutter 00:03:10 00:50:37 00:47:27 

85 Balazs Nagy 00:03:40 00:52:23 00:48:43 

91 Ian Sparrow 00:04:20 00:55:19 00:50:59 

82 Robert Lewis 00:03:20 00:54:40 00:51:20 

79 James Willis 00:02:50 00:54:31 00:51:41 

90 Thomas Johnson 00:04:10 01:03:25 00:59:15 

78 Gordon Lewis 00:02:40 01:03:30 01:00:50 

 

 


